
Parks, Recreation Community Services Commission

Meeting Calendar and Upcoming Agenda Items List
ATTACHMENT 1

REMAINING MEETING DATES TIME

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 7:00 PM

November TBD (Tuesday, November 3, 2020 is Election Day) TBD

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 7:00 PM

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 7:00 PM

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 7:00 PM

Type/Action Added Item Added by

 - STANDING ITEMS - 

Receive & File Standing Updates from Ad Hoc Subcommittees & Representative Appointees Commission

Form & Appoint Standing Form/Dissolve Ad Hoc Subcommittees & Appoint Members Commission

Receive & File Standing Review - Meeting Calendar / Upcoming Agenda Items List Commission

Note:  Newly added or revised items, if any, are noted in bold italics.

REGULAR MEETING

August 4, 2020 - 7:00 PM / Virtual Public Meeting

Only the Standing Items listed above are on the Agenda at this time.

REGULAR MEETING

September 1, 2020 - 7:00 PM / Virtual Public Meeting

Discuss / 05/29/20 Review of Revisions to Certain Sections of the Culver City Municipal Code Director

Recommend to Relating to the PRCS Department as Recommended by the "Parks and

City Council Facilities Sections of the Culver City Municipal Code Review"

Ad Hoc Subcommittee

Type  - CITY COUNCIL ITEMS -  Meeting Date

Proclamation 07/02/20 July is "Parks Make Life Better Month" 07/13/20

2020 Meeting Calendar

UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS LIST

TBD

Virtual Public Meeting

LOCATION

Virtual Public Meeting

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
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